
CURRENT

BOARD Q1 2023 Q2 2023 Q3 2023 Q4 2023 Q1 2024 Q2 2024 Q3 2024 Q4 2024 Q1 2025 Q2 2025 Q3 2025 Q4 2025 Q1 2026

Audiology/Speech Pathology 28.6% 50.0% 83.3% 80.0% 100.0% 85.7% 50.0% 46.7% 88.9% 41.2% 100.0% 0.0% 50.0%

Counseling 88.9% 86.4% 81.1% 81.3% 81.2% 79.2% 77.0% 78.8% 75.6% 81.7% 68.3% 63.1% 76.7%

Dentistry 62.1% 71.4% 72.8% 60.3% 75.8% 76.0% 78.4% 84.6% 63.4% 60.2% 65.9% 68.6% 68.5%

Funeral Directing 67.4% 61.8% 65.0% 46.7% 58.3% 28.0% 55.0% 30.5% 80.0% 18.2% 44.8% 81.8% 100.0%

Long-Term Care Administrators 45.5% 50.0% 23.5% 76.9% 31.3% 36.4% 39.2% 50.0% 66.7% 40.6% 69.7% 44.8% 64.9%

Medicine 99.3% 80.5% 88.9% 86.7% 91.9% 88.6% 92.4% 91.4% 89.2% 92.5% 95.3% 91.1% 97.2%

Nurse Aide 46.5% 41.4% 53.3% 64.7% 70.1% 42.2% 67.7% 67.8% 61.8% 45.6% 71.7% 58.0% 72.8%

Nursing 57.4% 56.0% 53.7% 56.9% 65.7% 61.2% 59.9% 58.7% 56.2% 63.8% 61.9% 56.1% 61.9%

Optometry 90.0% 80.0% 92.9% 100.0% 89.5% 44.7% 88.9% 80.8% 100.0% 56.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

Pharmacy 93.9% 93.2% 83.9% 93.0% 93.1% 88.5% 86.0% 91.9% 86.8% 86.8% 92.8% 86.6% 92.7%

Physical Therapy 62.5% 60.0% 100.0% 9.1% 53.8% 85.7% 51.9% 72.5% 59.1% 60.0% 88.2% 60.0% 88.0%

Psychology 57.9% 30.0% 55.2% 38.6% 25.0% 19.4% 38.0% 64.7% 76.3% 48.3% 31.1% 57.7% 37.1%

Social Work 88.2% 100.0% 79.2% 93.1% 86.7% 100.0% 68.3% 53.8% 67.6% 84.2% 59.6% 63.3% 70.1%

Veterinary Medicine 85.2% 82.5% 87.7% 73.6% 82.1% 64.2% 71.2% 65.8% 72.2% 59.0% 68.2% 63.4% 70.7%

Agency Total 74.5% 72.7% 73.9% 73.0% 79.2% 72.7% 76.0% 75.7% 74.2% 72.6% 77.2% 72.1% 78.5%
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The percentage of cases closed in fewer than 365 days is based on the time from entry to closure. These calculations include only cases closed within the period specified.
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CURRENT

BOARD Q2 2023 Q3 2023 Q4 2023 Q1 2024 Q2 2024 Q3 2024 Q4 2024 Q1 2025 Q2 2025 Q3 2025 Q4 2025 Q1 2026 Q2 2026

Audiology/Speech Pathology 50.0% 83.3% 80.0% 100.0% 85.7% 50.0% 46.7% 88.9% 41.2% 100.0% 0.0% 50.0% 7.7%

Counseling 86.4% 81.1% 81.3% 81.2% 79.2% 77.0% 78.8% 75.6% 81.7% 68.3% 63.1% 76.7% 81.4%

Dentistry 71.4% 72.8% 60.3% 75.8% 76.0% 78.4% 84.6% 63.4% 60.2% 65.9% 68.6% 68.5% 86.3%

Funeral Directing 61.8% 65.0% 46.7% 58.3% 28.0% 55.0% 30.5% 80.0% 18.2% 44.8% 81.8% 100.0% 18.4%

Long-Term Care Administrators 50.0% 23.5% 76.9% 31.3% 36.4% 39.2% 50.0% 66.7% 40.6% 69.7% 44.8% 64.9% 60.6%

Medicine 80.5% 88.9% 86.7% 91.9% 88.6% 92.4% 91.4% 89.2% 92.5% 95.3% 91.1% 97.2% 94.1%

Nurse Aide 41.4% 53.3% 64.7% 70.1% 42.2% 67.7% 67.8% 61.8% 45.6% 71.7% 58.0% 72.8% 47.9%

Nursing 56.0% 53.7% 56.9% 65.7% 61.2% 59.9% 58.7% 56.2% 63.8% 61.9% 56.1% 61.9% 48.0%

Optometry 80.0% 92.9% 100.0% 89.5% 44.7% 88.9% 80.8% 100.0% 56.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 25.9%

Pharmacy 93.2% 83.9% 93.0% 93.1% 88.5% 86.0% 91.9% 86.8% 86.8% 92.8% 86.6% 92.7% 91.0%

Physical Therapy 60.0% 100.0% 9.1% 53.8% 85.7% 51.9% 72.5% 59.1% 60.0% 88.2% 60.0% 88.0% 40.0%

Psychology 30.0% 55.2% 38.6% 25.0% 19.4% 38.0% 64.7% 76.3% 48.3% 31.1% 57.7% 37.1% 68.8%

Social Work 100.0% 79.2% 93.1% 86.7% 100.0% 68.3% 53.8% 67.6% 84.2% 59.6% 63.3% 70.1% 52.7%

Veterinary Medicine 82.5% 87.7% 73.6% 82.1% 64.2% 71.2% 65.8% 72.2% 59.0% 68.2% 63.4% 70.7% 73.8%

Agency Total 72.7% 73.9% 73.0% 79.2% 72.7% 76.0% 75.7% 74.2% 72.6% 77.2% 72.1% 78.5% 71.3%
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The percentage of cases closed in fewer than 365 days is based on the time from entry to closure. These calculations include only cases closed within the period specified.

Percent of Cases Closed Within One Year Page 2 of 4Quarter 2-Fiscal Year 2026



BOARD FY 2020 Change Between 

FY 21 & FY 20

FY 2021 Change Between FY 

22 & FY 21

FY 2022 Change Between FY 

23 & FY 22

FY 2023 Change Between FY 

24 & FY 23

FY 2024 Change Between 

FY 25 & FY 24

FY 2025

Audiology 78.6% -29.3% 55.6% -18.6% 45.2% 45.1% 65.6% 10.3% 72.3% -7.8% 66.7%

Counseling 80.7% -4.5% 77.1% 0.9% 77.8% 8.2% 84.1% -3.9% 80.9% -11.3% 71.8%

Dentistry 71.8% -21.0% 56.7% -20.0% 45.4% 45.3% 66.0% 16.7% 77.0% -20.1% 61.5%

Funeral Directing 80.4% -14.3% 68.9% -44.1% 38.5% 62.6% 62.6% -37.2% 39.3% 45.9% 57.3%

Long-Term Care Administrator 42.8% -1.3% 42.2% -12.6% 36.9% 27.2% 46.9% -14.4% 40.2% 37.2% 55.1%

Medicine 86.4% -3.1% 83.7% 5.0% 87.9% -3.6% 84.8% 7.3% 90.9% 1.2% 92.0%

Nurse Aide 84.5% -13.9% 72.8% -14.9% 61.9% -16.3% 51.8% 23.7% 64.1% -7.2% 59.5%

Nursing 55.1% -17.4% 45.5% 14.5% 52.1% 6.6% 55.5% 10.2% 61.2% -3.6% 58.9%

Optometry 48.9% 21.3% 59.3% 48.3% 88.0% 2.8% 90.5% -24.3% 68.5% 22.8% 84.1%

Pharmacy 93.5% -3.7% 90.1% 0.0% 90.1% 0.6% 90.6% -0.1% 90.5% -3.3% 87.5%

Physical Therapy 59.3% -3.6% 57.1% -14.6% 48.8% 9.6% 53.5% 17.8% 63.0% 0.3% 63.2%

Psychology 61.3% 10.4% 67.7% 0.3% 67.9% -32.5% 45.8% -23.4% 35.1% 43.0% 50.2%

Social Work 43.0% 97.8% 85.1% 7.8% 91.7% -2.1% 89.8% -21.4% 70.6% 0.1% 70.6%

Veterinary Medicine 77.4% -30.5% 53.8% 23.6% 66.5% 24.6% 82.9% -14.0% 71.3% -8.6% 65.2%

AGENCY 74.9% -9.9% 67.5% 0.6% 67.9% 7.5% 73.0% 4.0% 75.9% -3.3% 73.3%

The percentage of cases closed in fewer than 365 days is based on the time from entry to closure. These calculations include only cases closed within the period specified.
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The percentage of cases closed in fewer than 365 days is based on the time from entry to closure. These calculations include only cases closed within the period specified.
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